Releases - October 31, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Demetrius M.

120498
027749
272782
263763
234670
229981
287046
275591
286604
255237

Burrus
Taylor
Osborne
Morrison
Harmon
Coleman
Clay
Bedford
House
Glacken

Stephen
Brandon
Thomas
Ashley
Homber
Joshua
Robert
John
Joseph

L

Jordan

K

Ryan

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

Roederer Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Grayson County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Meade County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Boone County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



