DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
120498 Burrus	Demetrius	М.	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class A (20 years - Life)
027749 Taylor	Stephen	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
272782 Osborne	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263763 Morrison	Thomas	Jordan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234670 Harmon	Ashley		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
229981 Coleman	Homber		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287046 Clay	Joshua	К	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275591 Bedford	Robert		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286604 House	John	Ryan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255237 Glacken	Joseph	-	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)